
212 Chenega Ave.
Valdez, AK 99686City of Valdez

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0353

Status:Type: New Business Passed

File created: In control:6/17/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/6/2021 7/6/2021

Title: Approval of Professional Services Agreement with PND Engineers, Inc for the Valdez Small Boat
Harbor H-K Major Reconstruction Project in the amount of $734,663.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Request for Qualifications  - Valdez Small Boat Harbor H-K Major Reconstruction, 2. PND
Professional Service Agreement -Valdez SBH H-K Reconstruction

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council7/6/2021 1 Pass

City of Valdez Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

